4 30T RAER

I

\

430 pole explosion diagram detail

pagel/2

430 pole explosion diagram deftail

page2/2

NO| Part num Descripition(Cn) Descripition(En) Quantity
39| 5322104401 | 9hHEFHKEE60\ T 3 footh drive shaft length 660 \ two 9 feeth | 2
40| 5240100401 +%W%m%ﬁﬁ \ST73X8E Cross pan head self-tapping screw \ ST3 x 8 7
415010240601 | %ARF Safe handle !
42| 5230503901 | KAALARET\MEX25 Hexagon Socket Screws \ M5 X 25 2
43| 5339920701 | BkEX High-cut saw head 1
4415339920601 | BmEX High branch cut head 1
455322104301 | SkbAKEE22\—k9E\—%M8 | 9 footh drive shaft length 842 1
46 | 5310108401 B8\ EARE\ 26X 15X810 Aluminum tube \ 26 X 1.5 X 810 1
47| 5180120801 B\ % T Quick access \ one slot 7
48| 5260108401 T4H\6X 16X 16 Flat washer \ 6 X 16 X 16 2
49| 5150140507 | 4I#448\2.0X20mm Steel wire ring \ 2.0 X 20mm | 1

NO| _ Part num Descripition(Cn) Descripition(En) Quantity
1| 4030313001  |26EX%%5E 26 straight head luxury handle 1
2 | 4010207701 | BHERRA Connection plate assembly 1
3 | 5230506301 |ARAEABRL\M5X 10 Hexagon Socket Screws \ M5 X 10 1
4 | 5230902601  |WAADARET\MEX 30 Hexagon Socket Screws \ M6 X 30 1
5| 5150138801 | 844 Connect iron 7
6 | 5120101901 | 2684H%4s 26 lever sponge sets 2
7 | 5010266201  |HBAE Quick-release liner 3
8 | 5180120901 Mk \ LT Quick access \ two slots 7
9 | 5231001401 KWAABA\MEX 25 Hexagon Socket Screws \ M6 X 2§ 2
10| 5010259001  |Extdk4 Square fast turn knob 2
1115010259101 |gExE Aluminum tube liner 3
12 | 5320103901 |~ fik%\M6\B6.2 Hex nuts \ M6\ thick 6.2 Z
13| 5250502401 | ~fulk%\ M6\ 5 Hex nuts \ M6 \ thick 5 Z
14| 5300400301 |AmE& Oil bearing 15
5| 5310107301 %€\ ¥E&% Aluminum tube 7
16| 528510160 Vi 2l AR Toathed ring \ shaft diameter 8| ¢
17 | 5322104201 ItEHREE 774 9 footh drive shaft length 1
1815010259301 268% 26 rings 1
19 | 5230603001 | AXAKET\M5X20 Hexagon Socket Screws \ M5 X ¥0 1
20| 5010259401 | 26%AERA 26 hanging ring clip 7
21| 5250301301 NARE\ M5 Hex nuts \ M5 1
22| 5010292001  |#EEFEA\PH P-type handle 7
23| 5190112001 L E Shafting 2
24| 5010241201 | 26%EK/$E 6 aluminum tube protective covef 4
25] 5310107601 B\ R Aluminum tube \ gear box end 1
26| 5322103801 | tkttatik 780 \ Wik ot 9 tooth drive shaft length 780 \ two 9 teeth | 1
27| 4010107601 ZRXERE\ 26\ 9t Triangle head gearbox \ 26 | 1
28| 5230504901  |WAREABLT\M5X 14 Hexagon Socket Screws \ M5 X 14 3

29| 5230902901 |WAAAARE\MEX 25 Hexagon Socket Screws \ M6 X25| 1
30| 4990119301 RAHTEX\2 4mXém lylon hit the grass head \ 2.4m X émd
31| 5150134101 3T255B&0R\ 14 37255 black blade 1
32| 5230903001 | AxAAERE\M6X20 Hexagon Socket Screws \ M6 X 20 2
33| 5150139701 | BHEER Protective cover plate 1
345010264201 H$E\PP Protective cover \ PP 1
35| 5010264301 |Wi¥BH%\PA6 Protective cover sidebar \ PA§ 1

36 | 5240303001 |T¥E%B4T\STE5X 12 (ross tapping screw \ STS X 12 2

375150135801 |HERAMK\BE\TiE New two small blade \ black \ blade jacket 1

381 5310107501 B8\ 26X 1.5X640 Aluminum tube \ 26 X 1.5 X 6402




